BAR MENU

NIGHT OUT BAR

KRAKARIS BAY
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COCTAILS | 7.00¢

MOJITO

rum | lime | brown sugar | mint | soda

MAI TAI

rum | aged rum | orange liqueur | almond syrup | lime juice

APEROL/ CAMPARI SPRITZ

aperol or camparo | prosecco | soda | orange

NEGRONI

campari | martini | gin | orange

ZOMBIE

cinnamon | almond | white rum | dark rum |
overproof aged tum | pineapple | lime

PINA COLADA

rum | coconut | pineapple

BLUE HAWAIAN

white rum | coconut | pineapple | blue curacao

PORNSTAR

vanilla | passion fruit | vodka | orange | lime

SEX ON THE BEACH

vodka | orange juice | cranberry juice

MARGARITA

tequila | cointreau | lime

LONG ISLAND

votka | rum | gin | tequila | triple sec | lime | sugar syrup | cola



DAGURI

rum | lime | coca cola

GIN FIZZ

gin | lemon juice | sugar | tonic

B 52

kahlua | bailey's | grand marnier

TEQUILA SUNRISE
tequila | grenadine | orange juice

CUBA LIBRE

rum | lime | coca cola

BLUE KRAKARIS BAY

blue curacao | vodka | cointreau | strawberry | lemon | lime

TROPICAL KRAKARIS

pineapple | coconut | blue curacao | grenadine | gin

ALCOHOL | 5.00

amaretto disarono | bacardi | baileys | batida de coco | campari |
captain morgan | cointreau | cutty sark | blue curaqao | gin
gordons | jack daniels | johnnie walker red | jose cuervo | kahlua |
malibu | martni bianco | martini dry | southern comfort | vodka |
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WINES

Ttapayka | tpopwyog ({eoto) - otrpL 5.00 €
Hootpa epubpo r Aeuko 187 ml 3.00 €



SPIRITS

oUCo pivt 200 ml | Tolrtoupo TGLALAL 200 ml
tolmoupo aytovepL 200 ml
oUC0 HivL 50 ml | Tolmoupo TOALAL 50 ml

BEERS | CIDERS

Mapog 400 ml BapeAl

'ECa lager | 'ECa xpuaor) 400 ml BapeAl
Amstel 400 ml BapeAL

Pills hellas 400 ml Bap&AL

AA@a 400 ml BapeAL

Corona 355 ml

Stella Artois 330 ml

g€ pilsener | heineken 330 ml
amstel free | amstel | {a free 330ml
gCa lager | amstel radler 330ml

alfa 330 ml

pils hellas 330ml

5.00 €
6.00 €
2.00 €

3.50 €
3.00 €
3.00 €
2.50 €
3,00 €
3.50 €
2.50 €
2.00 €
1.80 €
1.80 €
1.50 €
1.00 €



